Cod columbofil:

Concurs
Cod concurs

00011 109866

il
020564

14.06.24 20:18:35

0097431M
0178775F
0178765M
0285719M
0178757M
0178783M
0097433M
0178766M
0178797F
0178782M
0097426M
0178784M
0097432F
0097412F
0178761F
0097429M
0097414M
0097422F
0178756F
0178772F
0178781F
0178790M
0178792F

Sincronizare
s e e T s S G
Nr Serie inel
e e
1 RO 22
2 RO 23
3 RO 23
4 RO 23
5 RO 23
6 RO 23
7 RO 22
8 RO 23
9 RO 23
10 RO 23
11 RO 22
12 RO 23
13 RO 22
14 RO 22
15 RO 22
16 RO 22
17 RO 22
18 RO 22
19 RO 23
20 RO 23
21 RO 23
22 RO 23
23 RO 23
o o e i e e e o s
Semnaturi

Ant.

Nr.inel
Senzor

DA169E39
DASEF5F8
DAQF4CCé6
DA169ES8C
DAQES98A
DAABE656
DA169F31
DAABE6FO
DA169FF4
DA556D6C
DA169E00
DA169E6C
DA16A076
DA169F61
DA741F08
DA16A0QEF
DA169FES8
DA169DDB
DA1FO0B14
DA79E118
DACD3652
DA169ECO
DA16A104

Columbofil

Loc lansare

conectate:

CAT Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

Dobre Marian

1

18.06.24 21:07:34 CAT
18.06.24 21:07:39 +005
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Data

06:05:
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit

Comisia control

Imb|Sec| Observatii
Nr. |Nr.

71016 |OK |[016
.4/001|0OK |030
7/012|0K |028
1023 |0CK |047
.8/022|0K |[022
3/020|0K (034
8|/018(0OK |018
2|021|0K |[027
8| 003 |0OK |042
1|/017|{0OK |033
71013 |0OK |014
9|1015|0OK |035
3|/008|0OK [017
6|007|0OK |010
95|006|0OK |024
4|019|0OK |015

011

013
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029

032

039

040
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Versiune SW
Antena Club
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